Salads*

_r" LY
8

11

m Caesar Salad
\.! r $10.0

Alcoholic Drinks

B Corona
I

Mains

@ Pecan Smoked Chicken $28.0

@ Shrimp Taglietelle $25.0
@ Beef Rib Bolognese $23.0
@ Porcini Cheeseburger $16.0

Mac n Cheese $8.0
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q Sauce Bearnaise $3.0
Steaks

Steak frites 9
$26.0

Cocktails
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@ Palmetto Punch $12.0
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@ The Kessler act $14.0

@ Van Gogh Espresso $14.0

@ True Blue Cocktail $13.0

@ Amanté Picanté $13.0
"\ r

@ Bright Blue Summer $12.0
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@ Blanc Blue Cooler $14.0
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@ True Blue Old Fashioned $15.0
Fish Dishes
N
@/ Salmon 22
$28.0
Beer*

Q Bud Light

Temaki/ Futo-M aki

TunaTartare 9
$16.0

Fischsgerichte
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@ Paella $22.0



Steinofenpizza - S@ 24cm
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@ Frites $5.0

Add Ons

@ Blue Crab Bearnaise $14.0
@ Porcini Mushroom Butter $3.0

Entrees
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@ oz Prime Ribeye $60.0

Starters. Antipasti
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@ Potato Roasties $6.0



Cabernet Lunch Prime Cuts

pova o
@ Oz Filet Mignon

Salads + Sharables
@ Cauliflower Soufflé
£END

@ Beef Brussels

Steaksala Carte*
@ oz Day Prime Dry Aged Boneln Ribeye

@ oz Day PrimeDry Aged Kc Strip

@ oz PrimeNY Strip
@ 0z Choice Boneln Ribeye

@ 0z Choice Ribeye

$33.0

$11.0

$13.0

$98.0

$68.0

$55.0

$64.0

$42.0



0z Choice NY Strip

Wittekerke, Authentic Belgian White Beer ABV

Stella Artois, Belgian Lager ABV

Red Oak, Bavarian Amber Red Lager ABV Whitsett, NC

Blood Orange, Gose ABV Asheville, NC

New Belgium Voodoo Ranger, Double IPA, ABV Asheville, NC

Wrightsville Beach Brewery
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Piping Plover, Pilsner ABV

$39.0



@ Airlie, Amber Ale ABV

@ Signal Fire Session IPA, ABV IBU

Moody Tongue (Chicago, IL)

@ Peeled Grapefruit Pilsner, German Pilsner ABV
@ Apertif Pilsner, Pilsner ABV

@ Toasted Rice, Lager ABV

Uncategorized
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$9.0



Bread and Butter

Fried Brussels

Roasted M ushrooms

Farm Vegetables

Foie Gras

Blue Cheese Fondue

Bone M arrow

Pork Chop

Scallop

Ramen

Panzanella Tomato Salad

Crab Cake

$6.0

$8.0

$8.0

$7.0

$18.0

$6.0

$12.0

$27.0

$15.0

$23.0

$11.0

$21.0
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b Beef Tartare $15.0
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